

TA33/19
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 18

Dated. 28-09-2023

29-09-2023

The C/R is put up today due to 28-09-2023 was declared as holiday on account of 'Fateha Dohaz Daham' as per direction of Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

To 02.02.24 for awaiting S/R and A/D and heaing the petition U/O 6 ,rule 17 along with the petition dt.13.02.20

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat