

**TA 33 of 2019**  
**Present. Sri. Pradip Adhikary, Ld. PO In-Charge.**  
**JO Code (UID No) WB916**

Order No. 21

Dated:- 15-05-2024.

Today is fixed for hearing the petition u/o 6, rule 17 along with the petition dated. 13-02-2020 and awaiting S/R and A/D. Both parties file hazira. Ld. PO is leave on duty. The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 03-07-2024 for hearing the petition u/o 6, rule 17 along with the petition dated. 13-02-2020 and awaiting S/R and A/D.

A.D.J., FTC 3rd Court, Basirhat(In-Charge).