

TA 33 of 2019  
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O  
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 22

Dated : 03.07.24

Today is fixed for hearing the petition u/o 6 rule 17 along with the petition dt.13.02.20 and awaiting SR and AD.Both parties file hazira.No SR and AD has been received.

To 16.08.24 for awaiting SR and AD.

Additional District Judge  
F.T.C-3, Basirhat  
North 24 Parganas