

TA 33 of 2019
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 26

Dated : 17.12.24

Today is fixed for awaiting SR and AD. Both the parties are present by filing hazira. No SR and AD has been received upon the rest of the respondents.

To 21.03.25 for awaiting SR and AD.

Additional District Judge
F.T.C-3, Basirhat