

TA 33 of 2019  
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O  
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no. 29  
Dated, 04.03.25

Today is fixed for awaiting SR and AD. Both parties are present by filing hazira. No SR and AD has been received upon rest of the respondents.

Appellant is directed to take step upon rest of the respondents( 3 & 6) in both ways.

To 17.04.25 for taking step by the appellant.

D/C

Additional District Judge  
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat