

TA 33 of 2019

Present– Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC-3, Basirhat.

J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no. 34

Dated. 31-10-2025

Today is fixed for Taking step by the appellant. Appellant files hazira along with requisites with proper process fee. The same be issued at once.

Fix 11-12-2025 for awaiting S/R and A/D.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.